City of Portland, Mame - Bu1ldm0 or Use Permit Apphml.on— 389 Congre:: Street, ()41()1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, §gdgﬁ7‘»

Location of (,on.slrudl(m.

Owner Address:

Contractor Name:

Past Use:

-

[(_)\\\ ner:

‘;Luxu—/BU\ er’s Name:

Address:

l’r(!p()std Use:

l
COST OF WORK:

PERMIT FEE:

| i e e
|FIRE DEPT. O Approved |[INSPECTION:
O Denied Use Group:  Type:

Signature: Signature:

. " Phone:  Permit No:
C i
Phone: | BusinessName: o Prp MT |SSU ED .-‘
- e e

nit lssgﬁ 3 096
TY OF PORTLAND

C

Zone: |CBL:

Proposed Project Description: [PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D.) | 20Mng Approval:
Action: Approved t! Special Zone or Reviews:
Approved with Conditions: O | O Shoreland
Denied O | O wetland
O Flood Zone
S | Signature: Date: O Subdivision
Permit Taken By: | Date Applied For: ~ | O Site Plan majO minor @ mm O
—— = '_ = Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. J - i O Variance
2 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work o Misce'l!aneous
- e ' (=P - 2 O Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. O Approved
) ' i £ 0O Denied

ati! ':i’ufijj: BN "
CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
it a permit for work described in the application issued, 1 certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT %

ADDRESS:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON TN

White—Permit Desk Green—Assessor’s Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File

"CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE: PHONE:

PHONE:

lvory Card-Inspector

Historic Preservation
O Not in District or Landmark
O Does Not Require Review
O Requires Review

Action:

O Appoved

& Approved with Conditions
O Denied

Date:

CEO DISTRICT




City of Portland, Mame - Bmldlng or Use Permit \pplltdt.'un vQ*)Cunwmss Street, 04101, Tel: (207) *%74 8703, FAX: 874-8710

Location of Construction:

226 Spring St

‘[()v. ner:

Phone:

Portland West Neighborhood Planning Council

Owner Address: [ Le: m.nfBub\Lr s Name: Phone: BusinessName:
155 Brackett St Ptld, ME 04101 I 879-8710
Contractor Name: Address:

'Phunc:

Permit NE 6 08 61
PERMIT ISSUED

ermit Issued:

SEP - 308

Past Use:

3-fam

Tecwmaeal ly eny P“\u'o‘écke Gl 7\n‘T‘7\"c~é~ wAS

Proposed Use:

Same

COST OF WORK:

PERMIT FEE:

Signature: E

$ 51,000.00 § 275.00
FIRE DEPT. BT Approved |INSPECTION;
0 Denie Umeu

P

ignature:

=5 oty 1%

CITY OF PORTLAND

CBL: g57-p-003 H

ne;

Proposed Project De<cription:

Rehab/Renovate

I A | umch s (492 — TianrBEl
Thag '\}&:4{5 AOL\A—\_?T( ’(;\“'SC -fD’sMatn(m:

Signature:

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D.)

Approved
Approved with Conditions:
Denied

ooog

Date:

Zomng w@; 97 E/

Special Zone or Rewews
Shoreland

Wetland

Flood Zone

Subdivision

Permit Taken By:
Mary Gresik

Date Applied For:

24 July 1996

1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) |'r2%1ccling applicable State and Fedgral rules.

)
A\ 'J'L I‘/ '.
Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False mform.l—

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, scptic or electrice

‘ork

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

Dumpsters to be taken out under contracor for Demo/PDS

PDS to pull,dump permits

\

2/

N s

(P

CERTIFICATION

Wf” 5{,-f‘uh EMErer.

l- j/am

§ 27-96 %*?_

/ (i \if/LA 1

—&}" 3 ("' 4 V]
3y V)
L5 A

AWNMA ‘M/r"f Aty sk

I hereby certify that T am the owner of record of the named property. or that the proposed work 15 authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner 1o make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree 10 conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application issued, T certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

Dl

Boife

SIGNAYURE OF APPLICANT

Jeanine Bourke

24 July 1996

~ ADDRESS:

DATE:

I

PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

White—Permit Desk Green—Assessor’'s Canary-D.P.W. Pink—Public File

PHONE:

lvory Card-Inspector

ooooag

Site Plan majO minor O mm O

Zoning Appeal
Variance
Miscellaneous
Conditional Use
Interpretation
O Approved
O Denied

oooo

Historic Preservation
O Not In District or Landmark

g’gges‘mn Require Review
equires Review

Actio -

0 Denied

Date:

CEO DISTRICT 6

A D) S




' BUILDING PERMIT REPORT L
DATE 5/&% (//q aooress:__ 224> g)f)’”“ﬁ \/
REASON FOR PERMIT: quﬁ»\% V( ‘k%ﬂx% luvz\a)L“% 3 ﬁsuwm&‘g#@ﬁod‘
— YTV INE A MMW Gl

contracTOR: O M€\ APPROVED WL&L{”";S\

PERMIT APPLICANT: CTE/%V\J»\Q‘:Ezou/\/QQ DENTED: ’ éf b r7 £7 ? ﬁig

CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL

1. Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from Public Works
and Inspection Services must be obtained. (A 24 hour notice is
required prior to inspection)

Precaution must be taken to prot2ct concrete from freezing.

. It is strongly recommended that a registered land surveyor check all
foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is done to verify

o~ that the proper setbacks are maintained.

4 All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire

rating of at least one(l) hour, including fire doors with selfclosers.
Each apartment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and
approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits
directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no
communications to other apartment units.

The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(l) hour fire-rated
constructicn including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing
automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six
sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply having a
capacity sufficient to provide 0.15 gallons per minute, per sguare foot
of floor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve
shall be instelled in an accessible location between the sprinkler and
the connecticn to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall
be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a
residential sprinkler is 144 sa. feet per sprinkler.

7. Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R
and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door
approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable
from the irnside without the use of special knowledge or
separate tcols. Where windows are provided as means of eqress or
rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118mm)
above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms
shall have a minimum net clear opening height dimension of 24 inches

(6l0mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20
inches (508 mm), and a minimum net clear opening of 5.7 sg. feet.
8. A portable fire extinguisher shall be located as per NFPA #10. They
shall bear the label of an approved agency and be of an approvead type.
9. All single and multiple station smoke detectors shall be of an approved

type and shall be installed ir accordance with the provisions of the
City's building code Chzapter 2, section 19, 919.3.2(BOCA Naticnal
Building Code/1993), anc NFPA 101 Chapter 18 & 19. (Smoke detectors

shall be instalied and maintained at the following locations):

G\,—t(‘)



b In the immediate vicinity of bedrooms
2. 1In all bedrooms
Z Ir. each story within a dwelling unit, including basements

In addition tc the required AC primery power source, required smoke
detectors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and I-1 shall receive power
from a pattery when the .[.C primary power source is interrupted.

10.

11,

Private garages located beneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use
Grour R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be separated from adjacent interior
spaces by fire partitions and floor/ceiling assembly which are
constructed with not less than 1-hour fire resisting rating. Private
garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above ozcupancies shall
be ccmpletely separated from the interior spaces and the attic area by
means of 1/2 inck gypsum board or the ec:ivalent applied to the garage
side. (Chapter 4 section 4(7.0 of the BOCA/1993)

Guardrail & Handrails-A guardrail system is a system of building
components located near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces for
the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an accidental fnll from
the walking surface to the lcwver level. Minimum height all Use Groups
42", except Use Group R whicli is 36". 1In occupancies in Use Group A,
B, H-4, I-1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking
structures, open guards shall have balusters or be of solid material
such that a sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any
opening. Guards shall not have an ornamental patte:xn that would
provide a ladder effect. .
All exit signs, lights, and means of egress lighting shall be done in
accordance with Chapter 10, section & subsections 1023. & 1024, of the
City's building code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1993)

Stair construction in Use Group R-3 & R—4 is a minimum of -9" tread and
8-1/4" maximum rise. All other Use Grzup minimum 11" tread, 7" maximum
rise.

Headroom in habitable space is a minimum of 7'6".

The minimum headroom in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than

All constructicr and demolition debris must be disposed at the City's
authorized reclemation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such
dispcsal must be furnished to the office of Inspection Services before
final Certificate of Occupancy is issued or demolition permit is

Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for tlie City of Portland states,
"No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or cpen any
street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April

The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of th~ Maine State
Human Rigkts Act, Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a certification
from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the
standards of construction required by this section. Prior to
commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the
cerzification to the Division of Inspection Services.

This permit does not excuse the applicant from obtaining any license
which may be needed from the City Clerk's office.

15
8C inches.
granted.
17.
15 of the following year".
1¢g.
19.
\? Sﬁv»\v\_e/@ \(,/ ),<. !
famuel Eoffses, cChief oiv “gpectr Services
/el 3/16/95



Scott Simons Architects
The Community Architecture Project
04 Commercial Strecet
Poriland, ME 04101

(207) 772-4656
(207) 879-0773 FAX
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SPRING STREET ELEYATION

226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102



1/8" = 10"

Scott Simons Archifects
Tlic Community Architecture Project
04 Commexial Streat
Portland, ME 04101

207) 772-4055
(207) 328-4656 FAX
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] PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102



Scott Simons Architects
The Conmumunity Architecture Froject
94 Commercial Street
Portland, ME 04101

(207) 772-4656
(207) 828-4656 FAX
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1/8" = 10" PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102



Scott Simons Architecls

The Community Arclitecture Pinject
Y )

FROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

04 Comme.<ial Stivet
Portland, MLE 04101

226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102
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Scott Simons Architecls
The Community Architecture Project

94 Commercial Street
Portland, ME 04101

(2073 772-4656
(207) 879-0773 FAX
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226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102

EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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Scott Simons Architecis
The Community Architecture Project
94 Commercial Strest
Portland, ME 04101

- (207) 772-4256
(207) 879-0773 FAX
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EXISTING BECOND FLOOR PLAN

226 SPRING STREET
PORTLAND MAINE 04102



Scott Si:nons Architec's
The Community Aschitechire Project
94 Commercial Steet
Tortland, ME 64101
(207) 7724555

(207) 879-0773 FAX
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226 SPRING STREET

EXISTING THIRD FLOOR PLAN

PORTLAND MAINE 04102
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B ke P 9/2 >/7 /A

Address: 7-7-( 5{5("':6 (;E C-BL: 35 7-D~0vo3

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - 5u @,’1&\3
Zone Location - ﬁ)
.‘zr corner lot - A ‘
Praosed Use/Work - C\’\A’“\éC C{D wSe W :{[)\ *Q‘LRAM Q,:\ P jfﬁ 3%

Sewage Disposal - Cc)&b\ :

Lot Street Frontage- =S |

- .
Applicant: J ¢ AL

Front Yard - ~
Rear Yard - '6\{\L Q/
Side Yard - \/?g
Projections -
Width of Lot -
Height -
Lot Area - ’5/ / 7 @, ¢j

Lot Coverage/ Impervious Surface -

Area per Family - ) OC;C,# / -Q,w ,Q j —{lg

. ) 9 2 B adrmd e &
Off-street Parking - | QM“ The ﬁqg{\——é Q‘V‘*“Qj % l/ie"‘c h rew < ;;i N ecdy]
Loading Bays - U/ A 4-@&_;;? &

Site Plan - A/ / 71\ [
Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection - U /k

Flood Plains - Uh%
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* CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
. Department of Building Inspection
@ertificate of @ttupatu:g
LOCATION .., Spring | 3
Issuedto Portland West Neighborhood Planning Ci él)ateoflswc 03 October 1997

mllﬁ iz {o tethfg that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered

— changed as to use under Building Permit No. 44074 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY
Cire I'hr (3) } { walling
Limiting Conditions;
This certificate supersedes
certificate issued
Approved:
..... ST S A, b AR CKE 1. el .s.f’f//f ot 8 e
(Date) Inspector Inspector of Btdldmgs

E |

N
l/ii);}v' Z’/’ £ e Notice. This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought 1o be transferred from
/ i ~ owner o owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished 1o owner or lessee for one dollar.
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Inspection Record
Type Date
Foundation: //é
Framing: oL
Plumbing: 0£§
Final: &/ /ﬂﬂjj

Other:




